OISC GOLF
METRIX

sade etkot - 1. Kierros

Mo | |1 2[3]4]e8] 5678 8] 00+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | PasiKarhu 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 1 -4 32
2 | Viljami Mannikkd 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 -2 34
3  Ossi Harinen 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 +5 41

sade etkot - 1. Kierros * 17.08.2024 02:38 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041489
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041395
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041489
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041395

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 ]34 B ]s (6 |7 [8 [8B 9 [on [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.3

2.7

3.3 | 3.7 3 33 | 27 | 3.7 2.3
9 11 6 10 5 12 2

sade etkot - 1. Kierros * 17.08.2024 02:38 (2)

3.3

8

2.3

3

3
7
1

35.7
-0.3
1
8
21

3%
22%
58%

8%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041489
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041395

